BREAKFAST s, . SIS

i TR AT L e
Toasted Artisan Bacon Combo $6.04
Toasted Artisan Sausage Combo $6.04

Toasted Artisan Egg & Cheese Combo $4.94

Bacon Panini Combo $6.59
Sausage Panini Combo $6.59
Egg & Cheese Panini Combo $6.59
Egg Bacon Biscuit Combo $6.59
Egg Sausage Biscuit Combo $6.59
Chicken Biscuit Combo $6.04
Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo $5.49
Sausage Biscuit Combo $5.60
Gravy Biscuit Combo $2.86
Plain Oatmeal Combo $4.72

Apple Caramel Oatmeal Combo $4.72 A LA CARTE

Cranberry Pecan Oatmeal Combo ~ $4.72 Toasted Artisan Bacon $4.39

Toasted Artisan Sausage $4.39

Toasted Artisan Egg & Cheese $3.29
SIDES Bacon Panini $4.39
Bacon $1.09 Sausage Panini $4.39
Sausage $1.09 Egg & Cheese Panini $4.39
Scrambled Egg $1.09 Egg Bacon Biscuit $4.06
Biscuit $0.83 Egg Sausage Biscuit $4.06
Seasoned Homestyle Potatoes $1.64 Egg & Cheese Biscuit $2.96
Apple Slices $1.20 Gravy Biscuit $2.19
Gravy $0.76 Chicken Biscuit $3.84
Oatmeal Bar $1.42 Egg & Sausage Burrito $1.64
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SANDWICHES

Classic Single with Cheese $4.98
Classic Double with Cheese $6.30
Classic Triple with Cheese $7.32
Baconator Double $7.21
Spicy Chicken Filet $5.60
Homestyle Chicken Filet $5.60
Ultimate Chicken Grill $5.60
Asiago Chicken Club $6.37
SALADS

Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad $7.40
Apple Pecan Chicken Salad $7.40
Asian Cashew $7.40
BBQ Chicken $7.40
Half Order Salads

Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad $5.23
Baja Salad $5.23
Asian Cashew $5.23
BBQ Chicken $5.23
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NATURAL-CUT

WITH SEA SALT

COMBOS

#1 Single Combo

#2 Double Combo

#3 Triple Combo

#4 Baconator Double

#6 Spicy Chicken Combo

#7 Homestyle Chicken Combo
#8 Asiago Club Combo

#9 Ultimate Chicken Grill Combo
#10 Chicken Nuggets Combo
Medium Combo

Large Combo

SIDE DISHES
Small Fries
Medium Fries
Large Fries
Large Chili

Apples

DESSERTS
10 oz. Frosty
16 0z. Frosty
20 oz. Frosty

$7.14
$8.46
$9.52
$9.41
$7.80
$7.80
$8.57
$7.80
$6.48
$0.76
$1.17

$1.90
$2.34
$2.78
$2.78
$1.53

$1.20
$2.23
$2.89
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SUPER VALUE ITEMS
Crispy Chicken Nuggets (4)
Crispy Chicken Nuggets (6)
Crispy Spicy Nuggets (4)
Crispy Spicy Nuggets (6)
Sour Cream Potato

Chili (8 oz.)

Side Caesar Salad

Go Wraps

BEVERAGES

20 oz. Soft Drink or Tea

30 oz. Soft Drink or Tea

40 oz. Soft Drink or Tea
Small Strawberry Tea
Medium strawberry Tea
Large Strawberry Tea

Sm. Premium Lemonade
Md. Premium Lemonade
Lg. Premium Lemonade
Sm. Strawberry Lemonade
Md. Strawberry Lemonade
Lg. Strawberry Lemonade
Sm. Blackberry Lemonade
Md. Blackberry Lemonade

Lg. Blackberry Lemonade
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$1.20
$1.82
$1.20
$1.82
$1.75
$2.08
$2.12
$2.37

$2.41
$2.69
$2.99
$2.91
$3.63
$3.99
$2.91
$3.63
$3.99
$3.61
$4.43
$4.69
$3.61
$4.43
$4.69

Sm. Honest Green Tea
Md. Honest Green Tea
Lg. Honest Green Tea
Nestle Bottled Water
White or Chocolate Milk
Sm. Coffee or Hot Tea
Lg. Coffee or Hot Tea

Small Orange Juice




