



BREAKFAST

Toasted Artisan Bacon Combo	\$6.04
Toasted Artisan Sausage Combo	\$6.04
Toasted Artisan Egg & Cheese Combo	\$4.94
Bacon Panini Combo	\$6.59
Sausage Panini Combo	\$6.59
Egg & Cheese Panini Combo	\$6.59
Egg Bacon Biscuit Combo	\$6.59
Egg Sausage Biscuit Combo	\$6.59
Chicken Biscuit Combo	\$6.04
Egg & Cheese Biscuit Combo	\$5.49
Sausage Biscuit Combo	\$5.60
Gravy Biscuit Combo	\$2.86
Plain Oatmeal Combo	\$4.72
Apple Caramel Oatmeal Combo	\$4.72
Cranberry Pecan Oatmeal Combo	\$4.72

SIDES

Bacon
Sausage
Scrambled Egg
Biscuit
Seasoned Homestyle Potatoes
Apple Slices
Gravy
Oatmeal Bar





A LA CARTE

\$4.72	Toasted Artisan Bacon	\$4.39
	Toasted Artisan Sausage	\$4.39
	Toasted Artisan Egg & Cheese	\$3.29
	Bacon Panini	\$4.39
\$1.09	Sausage Panini	\$4.39
\$1.09	Egg & Cheese Panini	\$4.39
\$1.09	Egg Bacon Biscuit	\$4.06
\$0.83	Egg Sausage Biscuit	\$4.06
\$1.64	Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.96
\$1.20	Gravy Biscuit	\$2.19
\$0.76	Chicken Biscuit	\$3.84
\$1.42	Egg & Sausage Burrito	\$1.64





LaTrelle's









SANDWICHES

Classic Single with Cheese	\$4.98
Classic Double with Cheese	\$6.30
Classic Triple with Cheese	\$7.32
Baconator Double	\$7.21
Spicy Chicken Filet	\$5.60
Homestyle Chicken Filet	\$5.60
Ultimate Chicken Grill	\$5.60
Asiago Chicken Club	\$6.37

SALADS

Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad	\$7.40
Apple Pecan Chicken Salad	\$7.40
Asian Cashew	\$7.40
BBQ Chicken	\$7.40

Half Order Salads

Spicy Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.23
Baja Salad	\$5.23
Asian Cashew	\$5.23
BBQ Chicken	\$5.23









COMBOS

#1 Single Combo	\$7.14
#2 Double Combo	\$8.46
#3 Triple Combo	\$9.52
#4 Baconator Double	\$9.41
#6 Spicy Chicken Combo	\$7.80
#7 Homestyle Chicken Combo	\$7.80
#8 Asiago Club Combo	\$8.57
#9 Ultimate Chicken Grill Combo	\$7.80
#10 Chicken Nuggets Combo	\$6.48
Medium Combo	\$0.76
Large Combo	\$1.17

SIDE DISHES

Small Fries	\$1.90
Medium Fries	\$2.34
Large Fries	\$2.78
Large Chili	\$2.78
Apples	\$1.53

DESSERTS

10 oz. Frosty	\$1.20
16 oz. Frosty	\$2.23
20 oz. Frosty	\$2.89



LaTrelle's



SUPER VALUE ITEMS

Crispy Chicken Nuggets (4)	\$1.20
Crispy Chicken Nuggets (6)	\$1.82
Crispy Spicy Nuggets (4)	\$1.20
Crispy Spicy Nuggets (6)	\$1.82
Sour Cream Potato	\$1.75
Chili (8 oz.)	\$2.08
Side Caesar Salad	\$2.12
Go Wraps	\$2.37

BEVERAGES

20 oz. Soft Drink or Tea	\$2.41
30 oz. Soft Drink or Tea	\$2.69
40 oz. Soft Drink or Tea	\$2.99
Small Strawberry Tea	\$2.91
Medium strawberry Tea	\$3.63
Large Strawberry Tea	\$3.99
Sm. Premium Lemonade	\$2.91
Md. Premium Lemonade	\$3.63
Lg. Premium Lemonade	\$3.99
Sm. Strawberry Lemonade	\$3.61
Md. Strawberry Lemonade	\$4.43
Lg. Strawberry Lemonade	\$4.69
Sm. Blackberry Lemonade	\$3.61
Md. Blackberry Lemonade	\$4.43
Lg. Blackberry Lemonade	\$4.69







Sm. Honest Green Tea	\$2.41
SIII. HUITEST GLEEN TEA	φ2.41
Md. Honest Green Tea	\$2.69
Lg. Honest Green Tea	\$2.99
Nestle Bottled Water	\$1.59
White or Chocolate Milk	\$1.49
Sm. Coffee or Hot Tea	\$2.40
Lg. Coffee or Hot Tea	\$2.88
Small Orange Juice	\$1.29



